
MENS PWT RESULTS

Mens PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ian Rosales Colby High School 289.5 355.0 0

2 Chaylin Peine Anderson County High School 284.1 315.0 0

3 Jace Tholstrup Concordia High School 260.0 295.0 0

4 Brett Schwartz Santa Fe Trail High School 250.0 285.0 0

5 Keegun Beims Concordia High School 271.0 280.0 0

6 Colt Sell Chapman KS 286.5 280.0 0

7 Adrian  elder Scott City 289.4 280.0 0

8 Luke  Young Clay Center Community High School 297.5 280.0 0

9 Garin Gilmore Riverton High School 256.0 265.0 0

10 Jeremy Shreve Santa Fe Trail High School 254.0 260.0 0

11 Zander Yeaguer Chapman KS 273.8 255.0 0

12 Lance Howard Concordia High School 300.0 250.0 0

13 Troy Boyd Chapman KS 282.0 245.0 0

14 David  Morgan Chapman KS 260.0 240.0 0

15 Sam Brewer Parsons High School 285.0 240.0 0

16 Kurt Faudel Halstead High School 254.0 230.0 0

17 Gus Griffith Smoky Valley High School 275.6 225.0 0

18 Qwintin Camarillo Larned 290.0 225.0 0

19 Weston  Landvardt Chapman KS 254.0 215.0 0

20 MADDOX OCHSNER COLUMBUS 265.8 210.0 0

21 Cooper  Williams Haven High School 276.8 210.0 0

22 Brendan Grant Riverton High School 256.0 200.0 0

23 Beau Mettlen Colby High School 282.7 185.0 0

Mens PWT Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Garin Gilmore Riverton High School 256.0 500.0 0

2 Lance Howard Concordia High School 300.0 500.0 0

3 Luke  Young Clay Center Community High School 297.5 485.0 0

4 Brett Schwartz Santa Fe Trail High School 250.0 480.0 0

5 Adrian  elder Scott City 289.4 475.0 0

6 Jeremy Shreve Santa Fe Trail High School 254.0 455.0 0

7 Ian Rosales Colby High School 289.5 455.0 0

8 Colt Sell Chapman KS 286.5 445.0 0

9 Keegun Beims Concordia High School 271.0 440.0 0

10 Jace Tholstrup Concordia High School 260.0 425.0 0

11 Brendan Grant Riverton High School 256.0 420.0 0

12 Zander Yeaguer Chapman KS 273.8 420.0 0

13 David  Morgan Chapman KS 260.0 415.0 0

14 Troy Boyd Chapman KS 282.0 390.0 0

15 Qwintin Camarillo Larned 290.0 390.0 0

16 Chaylin Peine Anderson County High School 284.1 385.0 0

17 Sam Brewer Parsons High School 285.0 355.0 0

18 Weston  Landvardt Chapman KS 254.0 350.0 0

19 MADDOX OCHSNER COLUMBUS 265.8 330.0 0

20 Beau Mettlen Colby High School 282.7 315.0 0

21 Gus Griffith Smoky Valley High School 275.6 305.0 0

22 Kurt Faudel Halstead High School 254.0 290.0 0

23 Cooper  Williams Haven High School 276.8 0 0

Mens PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ian Rosales Colby High School 289.5 335.0 0

2 Brett Schwartz Santa Fe Trail High School 250.0 305.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Garin Gilmore Riverton High School 256.0 285.0 0

4 Keegun Beims Concordia High School 271.0 285.0 0

5 Colt Sell Chapman KS 286.5 275.0 0

6 Gus Griffith Smoky Valley High School 275.6 270.0 0

7 Chaylin Peine Anderson County High School 284.1 270.0 0

8 Beau Mettlen Colby High School 282.7 260.0 0

9 Troy Boyd Chapman KS 282.0 250.0 0

10 Kurt Faudel Halstead High School 254.0 245.0 0

11 Adrian  elder Scott City 289.4 245.0 0

12 Jace Tholstrup Concordia High School 260.0 240.0 0

13 David  Morgan Chapman KS 260.0 235.0 0

14 Zander Yeaguer Chapman KS 273.8 230.0 0

15 Weston  Landvardt Chapman KS 254.0 225.0 0

16 Brendan Grant Riverton High School 256.0 225.0 0

17 Luke  Young Clay Center Community High School 297.5 225.0 0

18 Jeremy Shreve Santa Fe Trail High School 254.0 210.0 0

19 Sam Brewer Parsons High School 285.0 200.0 0

20 Lance Howard Concordia High School 300.0 200.0 0

21 Qwintin Camarillo Larned 290.0 195.0 0

22 Cooper  Williams Haven High School 276.8 185.0 0

23 MADDOX OCHSNER COLUMBUS 265.8 140.0 0

Mens PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ian Rosales Colby High School 289.5 1145.0 10

2 Brett Schwartz Santa Fe Trail High School 250.0 1070.0 8

3 Garin Gilmore Riverton High School 256.0 1050.0 6

4 Keegun Beims Concordia High School 271.0 1005.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Colt Sell Chapman KS 286.5 1000.0 2

6 Adrian  elder Scott City 289.4 1000.0 1

7 Luke  Young Clay Center Community High School 297.5 990.0 0

8 Chaylin Peine Anderson County High School 284.1 970.0 0

9 Jace Tholstrup Concordia High School 260.0 960.0 0

10 Lance Howard Concordia High School 300.0 950.0 0

11 Jeremy Shreve Santa Fe Trail High School 254.0 925.0 0

12 Zander Yeaguer Chapman KS 273.8 905.0 0

13 David  Morgan Chapman KS 260.0 890.0 0

14 Troy Boyd Chapman KS 282.0 885.0 0

15 Brendan Grant Riverton High School 256.0 845.0 0

16 Qwintin Camarillo Larned 290.0 810.0 0

17 Gus Griffith Smoky Valley High School 275.6 800.0 0

18 Sam Brewer Parsons High School 285.0 795.0 0

19 Weston  Landvardt Chapman KS 254.0 790.0 0

20 Kurt Faudel Halstead High School 254.0 765.0 0

21 Beau Mettlen Colby High School 282.7 760.0 0

22 MADDOX OCHSNER COLUMBUS 265.8 680.0 0

23 Cooper  Williams Haven High School 276.8 395.0 0


